
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
NOTIFICATION – I 

                It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that due to administrative reasons 
the following paper of IT/Mgt. courses through DDE  have been rescheduled as under: - 
BBA 5th Semester          

Nomenclature of Paper Paper Code Paper ID No. Previous 

Date 

Revised 

Date 
Financial Mgt. DEBBA-502(New) 

bba-dde-502(Old) 

33042-A 15.08.2014 20.08.2014 

BBA 6th Semester          
Nomenclature of Paper Paper Code Paper ID No. Previous 

Date 

Revised 

Date 
Structured System Analysis & 

Design 

DEBBA-602(New) 

bba-dde-602(Old) 

33052-A 15.08.2014 20.08.2014 

MCA 5th Semester          
Nomenclature of Paper Paper Code Paper ID No. Previous 

Date 

Revised 

Date 

Windows Programming DEMCA-503(New) 

MCA-23(Old) 

30543-A 15.08.2014 20.08.2014 

MBA 3rd Semester          
Nomenclature of Paper Paper Code Paper ID No. Previous 

Date 

Revised 

Date 

Project Planning Analysis & 

Mgt. 

Sales & Distribution Mgt. 

Mgt. of Industrial Relations  

Software Engineering 

Total Quality Management 

International Trade Theory & 

Practice 

Operation & Merchandise Mgt. 

for Retailers 

DEMBAIII-FM2 

 

DEMBAIII-MM2  

DEMBAIII-HRD2  

DEMBAIII-IT2 

DEMBAIII-POM2 

DEMBAIII-IB1 

 

DEMBAIII-RM-III  

 

30026-A 

 

30029-A 

30032-A 

30035-A 

30038-A 

30040-A 

 

30045-A 

 

 

15.08.2014 

 

 

20.08.2014 

Note: - Time and centre of Examination will remain the same. 

 

 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  

 

Endst. No. Conduct/2014/12748-54                                                                                        Dated: 25-07.2014                                        


